
Aircraft events over  85.0 dB

30 Apr 2019  04:55 D A306BCS European Air Transport
30 Apr 2019  06:01 A B748AZG LIMC

07/05/2019

CASTLE DONINGTON NOISE MONITOR 
SUMMARY REPORT

Date/time (local) Arr/Dep Airline Home/DestinationLAmax

4,193

67.7

86.7
86.5

Between

Average aircraft noise events (dB)

Aircraft type

Total number of recorded aircraft noise 
events

01 Apr 2019 and 30 Apr 2019


